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Well  prepared  for college by 
their high school:
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Earned A’s  or mostly A’s in college:
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Number of organizations 
involved in  outside of your church:
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Volunteer  for organizations 
that help the poor/elderly:
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I have so much in life to 
be  thankful  for:

Science and religion 
are  mostly compatible :

A  W E L L  R E A S O N E D  A N D  F A I T H F U L  

WORLDVIEW :

Obligation to  take action  against 
wrong/injustice:
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My spirituality gives me a feeling of 
ful�llment:
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Everything that happens including 
my su�ering is a part of  God’s plan :

Accept  authority  of church and 
church leadership:

50%

43%

35%

28%

20%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

Life often lacks clear goals 
or a sense of direction:



M I S S I O N  S T A T E M E N T :
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T H E  B E N E F I T S  O FIn 2018-19, the Association of Classical 
Christian Schools (ACCS) sponsored a 

parallel survey with the University of 
Notre Dame to append ACCS member 

school alumni to the Cardus data.  About 
300 alumni ages 24-42 from six groups 

(Public, Prep, Catholic, Evangelical, 
Homeschool, and ACCS) were surveyed.  

�e results were published in a comparative 
study report titled “Good Soil” and serve as 

the source of data for this brochure.

Acacia Academy cultivates character, 
faith, and knowledge by means of an 

excellent classical Christian education.

“Continue to live your 
lives in him,  rooted and built 
up in him, strengthened in the 
faith as you were taught, and 
over�owing with thankfulness.”

CHRISTIAN
EDUCATION

AT
ACACIA :

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ABOUT THE SURVEY:

classicaldi�erence.com/good-soil

Ephesians 6:4 encourages 
parents to bring up 

children in the paideia of 
the Lord.  �is is the 

training of the whole person 
in character, faith, and 

knowledge.  Education is certainly 
integral to this discipleship process.   Acacia 

Academy, in partnership with parents, strives to 
help students be deeply rooted in Truth, Goodness, 
and Beauty that they might thrive and produce the 

fruit of Wisdom, Virtue, and Grace.  �e survey 
results indicate the potential positive impact of a 

Classical Christian Education.
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C O N T A C T
830 S. Main St.
Kokomo, IN 46902

 www.acaciaacademy.org
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SELF-CONTROL

GRACE
WISDOMVIRTUE

Acacia Academy admits students of any race, color, national, and ethnic origin to all rights, privileges, 
programs, and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school.  It does not 

discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin in administration of its educational policies, admission 
policies, scholarship and loan programs, and athletic and other school-administered programs.


